
S
u
b
je

ct
 t
o
 c

h
a
n
g
e
 w

ith
o
u
t 
p
ri
o
r 

n
o
tic

e
 

SPARE PARTS LIST

 
DVP Pumps, Inc     D.V.P Vacuum Technology spa      www.dvppumpsus.com

Doc.8711048_9815021_SC60     Rev. 00     Page 1/3

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

POS Description Part Number QTY Kit

SC 60 - 9815021

X

X

X

Screw Cylindric Head M6x20
Screw Cylindric Head M6x70
Screw Hexagonal Head M8x20
Screw Cylindric Head M8x30
Screw Hexagonal Head M8x25
Screw M8x10
Washer Ø8
SCHNORR Washer Ø8
Washer 1”
Eyebolt 
Snap Ring ZJ 50
Cylindric Pin Ø6x20
Cylindric Pin Ø6x24
Key Type A 8x7x30
O-Ring 3112 VITON
Plug STEI 1”
Compensation Ring
Filter Cartridge
Elastic Coupling
Shock Mount Set
Electrical Motor
Bearing 3206 DDUCM EA3S
Bearing 3206 DDUCM EA3S
Pump Body
Rotor
Pump Cover
Vane
Front Cover
Rear Cover
Fan Group
Carter
Half-Coupling
Base
Washer
Washer
Push Filter Washer
Washer
Motor Flange
Motor Flange
Filter Housing
Filter Cartridge
Silencer
Gasket
Gasket
Connection Pipe

///
///
///
///
///
///
///
///
///

0403003
0503003
0601004
0601017
0701008
1001084
1103010
1601001
1801049
1901011
1903021

2309006 (*)
2401056
2401057
3001175
3102031
3201051
3301026
3501003
3502021
3610019
3705001
3801035
3904062
4001020
4001044
4001045
4001057
4301076
4302039
4501034
4507027
4601027
4901055
4901073
5004017

15
4
16
10
4
1
4
2
2
1
2
2
4
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
4
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1



S
u
b
je

ct
 t
o
 c

h
a
n
g
e
 w

ith
o
u
t 
p
ri
o
r 

n
o
tic

e

* DEPENDING ON THE OPERATING VOLTAGE OF THE ELECTRICAL MOTOR THE TECHNICAL CODE MAY CHANGE.
/// NOT AVAILABLE AS A SPARE PART

 

SPARE PARTS LIST

 
DVP Pumps, Inc     D.V.P Vacuum Technology spa      www.dvppumpsus.com

Doc.8711048_9815021_SC60     Rev. 00     Page 2/3

46
47

POS Description Part Number QTY Kit

SC 60 - 9815021

Silencer Valve
Vacuum Regulator Valve

9002014
9004023

1
1



S
C

 6
0 

- 9
81

50
21

S
PA

R
E

 P
A

R
TS

 L
IS

T

 
D

V
P

 P
u
m

p
s,

 I
n
c 

  
  
D

.V
.P

 V
a
cu

u
m

 T
e
ch

n
o
lo

g
y 

sp
a
  
  
  
w

w
w

.d
vp

p
u
m

p
su

s.
co

m

D
o
c.

8
7
11

0
4
8
_
9
8
1
5
0
2
1
_
S

C
6
0
  

  
 R

e
v.

 0
0
  
  
 P

a
g
e
 3

/3


	2: SC 60 spare parts pg 1
	3: SC 60 spare parts pg 2
	4: SC 60 spare parts pg 3

